7792VX HIGH FEED FACE MILLS - INCH
ATI Stellram® tooling
systems for all your
tooling requirements.
US patent # 7,220,083 and foreign patents pending. X400 patent # 7,244,519
22052 7792 Flysheet inch  30/11/07  4:12 pm  Page 1
2
7792 VXP06 High Feed Milling Cutter

030414 C7792VXP06CA1.25Z5R8 1.250 9.76 1.575 0.035 1.250 5 015061 F2507T 018488 T7
7792 VXP06 Technical Advice
Milling Cutter Order Example: A7792VXP06CA.62Z2R5.5
Milling Insert Order Example: XPLT060308ER - D41 X500
Ramp angle A uses one outside cutting edge only.
Ramp angle B uses two cutting edges (one outside and one inside edge).
A = max ramp angle utilizing full face contact
B = max ramp angle utilizing full contact + internal corner radius
A B
Item Description
Max Ramp Angle Max Ramp Angle
A B
C7792VXP06CA.62Z2R5.5 6.09 8.20
C7792VXP06CA.75Z3R6.1 3.86 6.74
C7792VXP06CA1.0Z4R6.1 2.11 4.34
C7792VXP06CA1.25Z5R8 1.43 2.69
A7792VXP06SA.625Z2R1 6.09 8.2
A7792VXP06SA.75Z2R1.4 3.86 6.74
A7792VXP06SA.75Z3R1.4 3.86 6.74
A7792VXP06SA1.0Z3R1.4 2.11 4.34
A7792VXP06SA1.0Z4R1.4 2.11 4.34
A7792VXP06SA1.25Z5R2 1.43 2.69
Maximum Ramping Angle
Cylinder Shanks
Modular Head
Depth of Cut (ap)
ap
For Cylinderical shank in high density alloy for modular heads refer to page: 8
l2
L
D
d1
M
D
L
d1
7792 VXP06 Modular Heads/Screw-On
Dimensions (inch) Spares
EDP # Description D L M d1 Z EDP# EDP#
030415 A7792VXP06SA.625Z2R1 0.625 1.000 M8 0.035 0.511 2 015565 F2506T 018488 T7
030416 A7792VXP06SA.75Z2R1.4 0.750 1.377 M10 0.035 0.708 2 015565 F2506T 018488 T7
030417 A7792VXP06SA.75Z3R1.4 0.750 1.377 M10 0.035 0.708 3 015565 F2506T 018488 T7
030418 A7792VXP06SA1.0Z3R1.4 1.000 1.377 M12 0.035 0.826 3 015061 F2507T 018488 T7
030419 A7792VXP06SA1.0Z4R1.4 1.000 1.377 M12 0.035 0.826 4 015061 F2507T 018488 T7
030420 A7792VXP06SA1.25Z5R2 1.250 1.669 M16 0.035 1.141 5 015061 F2507T 018488 T7
ap
max.
ap
max.
The above steel cylindrical shank cutters can be cut to length as needed for maximum rigidity
22052 7792 Flysheet inch  30/11/07  4:12 pm  Page 2
N
Material Designations
High Temp. Alloys
Hard Materials
Cast Irons
Aluminum & Alloys
Stainless Steels
PH Stainless
Unalloyed Steels
Alloyed Steels
Star Guide     Key to Recommended Tools
P M K S
HMP
3
Inserts for 7792 VXP06
XPLT06
-D41
New high feed 6mm inserts Application & Material Dimensions (inch)
Roughing Semi-Finishing Finishing
EDP # Description d l s r
030402 XPLT060308ER-D41 X500 0.276 0.276 0.125 0.031
030403 XPLT060308ER-D41 X400 0.276 0.276 0.125 0.031
030404 XPLT060308ER-D41 SP6564 0.276 0.276 0.125 0.031

7792 VXD09 High Feed Milling Cutter
7792 VXD09 Technical Advice
Milling Cutter Order Example: C7792VXD09-A1.50Z3R
Milling Insert Order Example: XDLW090408SR-D X400
7792VXD09 Weldon Shank
Dimensions (inch) Spares
apEDP # Part Number D L/H l2 d1 max. Z EDP# EDP#
029474 C7792VXD09WA1.00Z2R 1.000 3.855 1.574 1.000 0.059 2 015269 F3508T 015240 T15
029475 C7792VXD09WA1.25Z3R 1.250 3.855 1.574 1.250 0.059 3 015064 F3510T 015240 T15
029476 C7792VXD09A1.50Z3R 1.500 1.259 - 0.500 0.059 3 015064 F3510T 015240 T15
029477 C7792VXD09A1.50Z4R 1.500 1.259 - 0.500 0.059 4 015064 F3510T 015240 T15
030431 C7792VXD09A1.50Z5R 1.500 1.259 - 0.500 0.059 5 015064 F3510T 015240 T15
030432 C7792VXD09A2.00Z5R 2.000 1.574 - 0.750 0.059 5 015064 F3510T 015240 T15
030433 C7792VXD09A2.00Z6R 2.000 1.574 - 0.750 0.059 6 015064 F3510T 015240 T15
7792VXD09 Modular Head
Dimensions (inch) Spares
apEDP # Part Number D L/H l2 d1 max. Z EDP# EDP#
030616 A7792VXD09SA1.0Z2R1.4 1.000 1.400 M12 0.827 0.059 2 015269 F3508T 015240 T15
030617 A7792VXD09SA1.25Z3R2 1.250 1.700 M16 1.142 0.059 3 015064 F3510T 015240 T15
7792VXD09 Shell Mill Fixation
Note: For cylindrical shank in high density alloy for modular heads refer to page: 8
Ramp angle A uses one outside cutting edge only.
Ramp angle B uses two cutting edges (one outside and one inside edge).
Item Description
Max Ramp Angle Max Ramp Angle
A B
C7792VXD09WA1.00Z2R 2.70° 8.00°
C7792VXD09WA1.25Z3R 1.50° 4.50°
C7792VXD09-A1.50Z3R 1.10° 2.70°
C7792VXD09-A1.50Z4R 1.10° 2.70°
C7792VXD09-A1.50Z5R 1.10° 2.70°
C7792VXD09-A2.00Z5R 0.70° 1.80°
C7792VXD09-A2.00Z6R 0.70° 1.80°
A7792VXD09SA1.0Z2R1.4 2.70° 8.10°
A7792VXD09SA1.25Z3R2 1.50° 4.50°
A = max ramp angle utilizing full face contact
B = max ramp angle utilizing full contact + internal corner radius
Maximum Ramping Angle
A B
Weldon Shank
Shell Mill Fixation
Modular Head
Depth of Cut (ap)
ap
4
22052 7792 Flysheet inch  30/11/07  4:12 pm  Page 4
Facing Slotting Plunging
Speed Feed D.O.C. Speed Feed D.O.C. Speed Feed W.O.C.
Material Vc (SFM) hm (inch) ap max (in) Vc (SFM) hm (inch) ap max (in) Vc (SFM) hm (inch) ae max (in)
395 - 770 0.012 - 0.079 0.059 395 - 770 0.012 - 0.059 0.059 395 - 770 0.004 - 0.006 0.236
230 - 525 0.012 - 0.079 0.059 230 - 525 0.012 - 0.059 0.059 230 - 525 0.004 - 0.008 0.236
370 - 870 0.008 - 0.039 0.059 370 - 870 0.008 - 0.031 0.059 370 - 870 0.004 - 0.006 0.236
160 - 320 0.008 - 0.024 0.059 160 - 320 0.004 - 0.016 0.059 160 - 320 0.002 - 0.003 0.236
400 - 1300 0.012 - 0.079 0.059 400 - 1300 0.012 - 0.059 0.059 400 - 1300 0.004 - 0.008 0.236
1310 - 3280 0.012 - 0.039 0.059 1310 - 3280 0.012 - 0.039 0.059 1310 - 3280 0.004 - 0.012 0.236
80 - 200 0.008 - 0.031 0.059 80 - 200 0.004 - 0.020 0.059 80 - 200 0.002 - 0.004 0.236
115 - 330 0.012 - 0.039 0.059 115 - 330 0.012 - 0.032 0.059 115 - 330 0.003 - 0.005 0.236
Inserts for 7792 VXD09
N
Material Designations
High Temp. Alloys
Hard Materials
Cast Irons
Aluminum & Alloys
Stainless Steels
PH Stainless
Unalloyed Steels
Alloyed Steels
Star Guide     Key to Recommended Tools
P M K S
HMP
XDLW

030442 C7792VXD12-6.00Z12R 6.000 2.48 - 1.500 0.098 12 015263 D4012T 015240 T15
7792 VXD12 Technical Advice
Milling Cutter Order Example: C7792VXD12-A2.00Z5R
Milling Insert Order Example: XDLW120508SR-D X500
Ramp angle A uses one outside cutting edge only.
Ramp angle B uses two cutting edges (one outside and one inside edge).
A = max ramp angle utilizing full face contact
B = max ramp angle utilizing full contact + internal corner radius
A B
Item Description
Max Ramp Angle Max Ramp Angle
A B
C7792VXD12-A2.00Z3R 0.90° 1.40°
C7792VXD12-A2.00Z4R 0.90° 1.40°
C7792VXD12-A2.00Z5R 0.90° 1.40°
C7792VXD12-A2.50Z4R 0.60° 0.90°
C7792VXD12-A2.50Z5R 0.60° 0.90°
C7792VXD12-A3.00Z5R 0.45° 0.90°
C7792VXD12-A3.00Z8R 0.45° 0.90°
C7792VXD12-A4.00Z6R 0.31° 1.42°
C7792VXD12-A4.00Z9R 0.31° 1.42°
C7792VXD12-A5.00Z8R 0.24° 1.04°
C7792VXD12-A5.00Z11R 0.24° 1.04°
C7792VXD12-A6.00Z8R 0.19° 0.82°
C7792VXD12-A.600Z12R 0.19° 0.82°
Maximum Ramping Angle
Shell Mill Fixation
Depth of Cut (ap)
ap
NOTE: For cutter diameters larger than 6.00" you can use cartridge EDP 030378 80VX9Z R-12
with A8000, A8010 or A8100 series modular cutter bodies.
See General Milling Catalog 327CATUSA.V4 page 50.
22052 7792 Flysheet inch  30/11/07  4:12 pm  Page 6
N
Material Designations
High Temp. Alloys
Hard Materials
Cast Irons
Aluminum & Alloys
Stainless Steels
PH Stainless
Unalloyed Steels
Alloyed Steels
Star Guide     Key to Recommended Tools
P M K S
HMP
7
Inserts for 7792 VXD12
XDLW
-D
XDLT
-D721029638 XDLT120508ER-D721 GH2 0.500 0.500 0.219 0.031
XDLT
-D41
029682 XDLT120508ER-D41 X500 0.500 0.500 0.219 0.031
029683 XDLT120508ER-D41 SP6564 0.500 0.500 0.219 0.031
Application & Material Dimensions (inch)
Roughing Semi-Finishing Finishing
EDP # Part Number Grade d l s r
029488 XDLW120508SR-D X500 0.500 0.500 0.219 0.031
029489 XDLW120508SR-D SC3025 0.500 0.500 0.219 0.031
029490 XDLW120508SR-D X400 0.500 0.500 0.219 0.031
Facing Slotting Plunging
Speed Feed D.O.C. Speed Feed D.O.C. Speed Feed W.O.C.